YOR60Z2B CAL [FORKIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION 03/02/2015

BIVISION OF JUVERILE JUSTICE P AGE 1
FACILITY MOVEMENTS
TABLE 1 FEB 1 - 28 2015
Qo ADMISS |ONSmmmm—~ ————— Cmmmmm mwemmmmnmmn = DEPARTURE§~= == mm == m == e === - >
FST FST PRE OFF DIAG _ DAl DAl T0 DIAG

BEGIN TOT ADM ADM PAR FAC RLS FAC* TD TOT DJJ PAR PAR FAC JAIL/ OFF DIS TD END

POP iIN DJJ DAI RTN TFR RTN RTN OTHR ©OUT PAR DJJ BAI TFR ESC AB1628 FAG* DAl  OTHR POP
TOTAL 682 80 16 g 51 4 T4 51 13 2 6 2 668
MALE 658 80 16 g 51 4 T 51 13 2 6 2 664
FEMALE 2y 24
DJJ FACILITIES 664 74 16 9 Iy 2 69 51 13 1 2 2 669
MALE 640 16 g 47 2 69 51 13 1 2 2 645
FEMALE 24 2y
NA CHADERJIAN MALE 211 36 8 2 17 2 33 28 2 1 2 214
0 H CLOSE MALE 176 ki 7 7 n 3 176
VENTURA MALE 189 2y 8 16 27 17 8 2 186
VENTURA FEMALE 2y 24
CAMPS 'sMALE) 64 7 7 2 2 69
PINE GROVE &4 T 7 2 2 &9
ADULT INSTITUTICNS 18 6 4 2 5 1 4 19
MALE 18 & i 2 5 1 4 19

# OFF FACILITY includes Jail/Qut te Court, Dept. of Mental{DBMH), Furlough, and Other Releases,



YORs02B CALAFORKIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION 03/02/2015

DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE PAGE 2
FACELITY MOVEMENTS - D.J. CASES
TABLE 2 FEB T - 28 2015
e - «~~ADMEISS |ONS=======cmmccnaaa- >
BEGIN TOT FST RTN FAC RTN RLS JAL RTN RTN RTN OTH D
POP IN ADM PAR TFR ESC RTN CRT OMH FRL AWL RLS iN
TOTAL 541 36 16 37 2 1
MALE 519 56 16 37 2 1
FEMALE 22
D FAGILITIES 523 S4 16 37 1
MALE 501 54 16 37 1
FEMALE 22 ,
NA CHADERJIAN MALE 160 25 8 16 1
0 H CLOSE MALE 142 y y
VENTURA MALE 159 21 8 13
VENTURA FEMALE 22
CAMPS &MALE) L0 b i
PINE GROVE 40 i y
ADULT INSTITUTIONS 18 2 2
MALE 18 2 2



YORGOZE

TABLE 2

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE
FEMALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
0O H GLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

GAMPS ({MALE)
PINE GROVE

ABULT INSTITUTIONS
MALE

T0T
ouT

51
51

50
50

21

ha o

—_

CAL IFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIGNS AND REHABILITATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FACILIT;EMOVEMENTS - DJdJ CASBES

PAROLES

CAL

as

FAC
TFR

37
37

37
37

B 1 - 28 2015
DEPARTURES~~—~—-m——— i
JAIL

JAL TD

/ OTH
ESC AB1628 CRT DMH FREL RLES DIS ouT

13
13

-
ol Dad

o fa

9
1

-

END
PoP

546
22
527
503
22
164

158
22

e
Lz

18
19

03/02/2015
PAGE 3
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TABLE 3

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE

FEMALE

HA CHADERJIAN MALE
0 H GLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS éMALE)
PINE GROVE

ADULT INSTITUTIONS
MALE

ey

BEGIN
POP

538
22
520
22
159

157
22

30
3o

18
18

CAL IFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION

DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FACILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ CASES - JUVENILE COURT

FEB T - 28 2015

G 5= ADMI S8 ONg === R >
TOT FST RTN FAC RTN RLS JAL RTN RTN RTN OTH
IN  ADM PAR TFR ESC RTN CRT DMH FRL AWL RLS
56 16 37 2 1
56 16 37 2 1
54 16 37 1

58 16 37 1
25 16 1

3 b
21 8 13

4 b

i y

2 2

2 2

IN

03/02/2015
PAGE b
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TABLE 3

FEMALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE
FEMALE

NA CHADER.JIAN MALE
0 H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS &MALE)
PINE GROVE

ADULT TNSTITUTIONS
MALE

TOT
out

51
51

50
50

21

v

—_

CAL IFORNIA DEPARTMENT QF CORRECTIONS AND REHABIL ITATION
DEVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE

FAGILITY MOVEMEN;E -

PAROLES FAC

CAL 08 TFR ESC AB16

37
37

B 1 - 28 2015

DEPARTURES=~============-
JAIL/  JAL 0
28 CRT DMH FRL RL
13 1
13 1

13

13

2

3

8

TH

s

DJJ CASES - JUVENILE COURT

DIs

TD
ouT

03/02/2015
PAGE 5



YORG02B

TABLE &

TOTAL
MALE

bJJd FACILITIES
MALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
VENTURA MALE

BEGEN
POP

MmN

CALIFORN|A DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABIL | TATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FACILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ CASES - SUPERIOR, MUNICIPAL, JUSTIGE
FEB 1 - 28 2015

e s e e e === ADMISS 1 ONS == === === === m———
TOT FST RTN FAC RTN RLS JAL RTN RTN RTN OTH TD
IN  ADM PAR TFR ESC RTN CRT DMH FRL AWL RLS IN

R

03/02/2015
PAGE 6



YORG02B CAL IFORN1A DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION p3/02/201%
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE P AGE 7
FACILITY MOVEMENTS -~ DJJ CASES -~ SUPERIOR, MUNICIPAL, JUSTICE

TABLE & FEB 1 - 28 2015
Qe mmmm———————————— DEPARTURES = o s sem e mm >

TOT  PAROLES FAC JAIL/  JAL OTH TD_ END

OUT CAL ©0S TFR ESC ABi1628 CRT DMH FRL RLS DIS OuT POP
TOTAL 3
MALE 3
DJJ FACILITIES 3
MALE 3
NA CHADERJIAN MALE ;

VENTURA MALE
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TABLE 5

TOTAL
MALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
0 H GLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE

CAMPS (MALE)
PIHE GROVE

ADULT INSTITUTIONS
MALE

BEGIN
POP

19
79

19
19

28
11

18
18

T

oy

—_—— a—= EO

FE NN wh~ FE e

o

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF GORRECT|ONS AND REHABILI1TATION
DEVISION OF JUVENELE JUSTIGE
FACILITY MOVEMENTS M CASES ONLY
FEB 1 - 28 2015

m———— mmm e ADMISS EONG== == me s s e ———

RTHN FAGC RTN RTN JAL RTH RTHN RTN OTH
PAR TFR ESC REENT CRT  DMH FRL AWL RLS

i1
i1

7
7

S NN W

03/02/2015
PAGE &



YORG02B CAL IFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECT{ONS AND REHABILITATION 03/02/2015
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE PAGE 9
FACILITY MOVEMENTS M CASES ONLY
TABLE 5 FEB 1 - 28 2015
Cmmmrmn s mmmm = m e s DEP AR TURE S e = o e i m e >
TOT PAR PAR FAC JATL/  JAL OTH D END
OUT DJJ DAl TFR ESC AB1628 CRT DMH FRL RLS DiS  OUT  POP
TOTAL 15 11 ki 82
MALE 15 11 4 82
DJJ FACILITIES 11 11 82
MALE 11 1 82
NA CHADERJIAN MALE 7 7 28
0 H CLOSE MALE 1 1 23
VENTURA MALE 3 3 11
CAMPS (MALE ) 20
P INE GROVE 20

ADULT INSTITUTIONS
MALE

=&
ko
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TABLE 6

FEMALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE
FEMALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
D H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE
YENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS AMALE)
PIRE GROVE

BEGIN
POP
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CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABELITATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FACILITY MOVEMENTS E CASES ONLY
FEB 1 - 28 2015

RTN FAC RTH RTN JAL RTKN RTH RTN OTH

PAR TFR ESC REENT CRT DMH FRL AWL RLS
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1

kel

IN

03/02/2015
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TABLE &

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE
FEMALE

NA CHADERJI1AN MALE
O H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE
YENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS éMALE}
PINE GROVE

TOT
ouT

5
5

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORREGTIONS ANDEREHABILITAT|0N

DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTIC

FACILITYFMOVEMENTS E CASES ONLY

1 - 28 2015
e wumwsemaDEPARTURES === = === == === = >
PAR PAR  FAG JAIL/ JAL OTH
DJJ DAl TFR ESC AB1628 GRT DMH FRL RLS
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1

DIS

™
ouT
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TABLE 7

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

DJJ FAGILITIES
MALE

FEMALE

NA CHADER.JIAN MALE
0O H CLOSE MALE

VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

BEGEN
FoP

—t
PO L N PR K | — e Py

TOT

IN

ol

CALIJFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION

ISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE

DIy
FAGILITY MOVEMENTS CONTRACT CASES - B,C,D,G,d,P AND T CASES ONLY

FEB 1 - 28 zois’

L e = e~ ADM | 85 [ ONS - = = === == >

FST RTN FAGC
ADM PAR TFR

1
1

RTN RTN JAL RTHN RTN RTN OTH
ESC REENT CRT DMH FRL AWL RLS

03/02/2015

PAGE
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YORG02B CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENTY OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION 03/02/2015
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE P AGE 13
FACILITY MOVEMENTS CONTRACT CASES - B,C,D,G,J,P AND T CASES ONLY
TABLE 7 FEB 1 - 28 2015
Cmmmmmmm——————— ~~~DEPARTURES==m==m == == e mmm e >
TOT PAR PAR FAC JAIL/  JAL OTH D END
out DJJ DAl TFR ESC AB15628 GRT DMH FRL RLS DIS  OUT POP
TOTAL 3 1 2 10
MALE 3 1 2 g
FEMALE 1
DJJ FAGILITIES 3 1 2 160
MALE 3 1 2 9
FEMALE 1
NA CHADER.JIAN MALE 2 2 6
0 H CLOSE MALE 1 1
VENTURA MALE 3
:

VENTURA FEMALE






